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Description

200104120001
40901

04/12/2001
02:26:55

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199803050000
77151

200104190001
50381

04/19/2001
08:22:47

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 22 132 200104190001
50371

Lot#:57
Book:22
Pg:132
Desc:2001-
15037

200104200001
54411

04/20/2001
01:52:40

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMERCIAL
FEDERAL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200001120000
13241

200104200001
54691

04/20/2001
02:38:24

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199409230002
90171

200104200001
54751

04/20/2001
02:38:34

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199811230004
65861

200104200001
54701

04/20/2001
02:38:26

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199712230004
16451

200104200001
54741

04/20/2001
02:38:32

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199808060003
01081

200104200001
54711

04/20/2001
02:38:28

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199711250003
85161

200104200001
54731

04/20/2001
02:38:31

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199807240002
82701

200104200001
54721

04/20/2001
02:38:29

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199805060001
64841

200104200001
54771

04/20/2001
02:38:38

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199810300004
28271

200104200001
54761

04/20/2001
02:38:36

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199806160002
24361



200104200001
54791

04/20/2001
02:38:41

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199811170004
55481

200104200001
54801

04/20/2001
02:38:42

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199905170002
07811

200104200001
54781

04/20/2001
02:38:39

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199810210004
12271

200104200001
54811

04/20/2001
02:38:44

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199602290000
65961

200104200001
54831

04/20/2001
02:38:47

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199604260001
36451

200104200001
54821

04/20/2001
02:38:45

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199510310003
13471

200104200001
54841

04/20/2001
02:38:48

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199603150000
85651

200104200001
54851

04/20/2001
02:38:50

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199604260001
36431

200104200001
54881

04/20/2001
02:38:55

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199612090004
03431

200104200001
54871

04/20/2001
02:38:53

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199704210001
22791

200104200001
54891

04/20/2001
02:38:56

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199612270004
23731

200104200001
54861

04/20/2001
02:38:51

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199609090002
96751

200104200001
54901

04/20/2001
02:38:57

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199707070002
10111



200104200001
54921

04/20/2001
02:39:01

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199303070000
64141

200104200001
54911

04/20/2001
02:38:59

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199304150001
03531

200104200001
54931

04/20/2001
02:39:02

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199506230001
64561

200104200001
54951

04/20/2001
02:39:05

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199508310002
40821

200104200001
54941

04/20/2001
02:39:03

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199507120001
83051


