Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	PORATION; First Reference	Legal
200104120001 40901	04/12/2001 02:26:55	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS		1.29			199803050000 77151	Description
200104190001 50381	04/19/2001 08:22:47	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			22	132	200104190001 50371	Lot#:57 Book:22 Pg:132 Desc:2001- 15037
200104200001 54411	04/20/2001 01:52:40	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMERCIAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200001120000 13241	
200104200001 54691	04/20/2001 02:38:24	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199409230002 90171	
200104200001 54751	04/20/2001 02:38:34	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199811230004 65861	
200104200001 54701	04/20/2001 02:38:26	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199712230004 16451	
200104200001 54741	04/20/2001 02:38:32	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199808060003 01081	
200104200001 54711	04/20/2001 02:38:28	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199711250003 85161	
200104200001 54731	04/20/2001 02:38:31	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199807240002 82701	
200104200001 54721	04/20/2001 02:38:29	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199805060001 64841	
200104200001 54771	04/20/2001 02:38:38	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199810300004 28271	
200104200001 54761	04/20/2001 02:38:36	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199806160002 24361	

200104200001 54791	04/20/2001 02:38:41	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		į	199811170004 55481	
200104200001 54801	04/20/2001 02:38:42	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199905170002 07811	
200104200001 54781	04/20/2001 02:38:39	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199810210004 12271	
200104200001 54811	04/20/2001 02:38:44	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199602290000 55961	
200104200001 54831	04/20/2001 02:38:47	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199604260001 36451	
200104200001 54821	04/20/2001 02:38:45	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199510310003 13471	
200104200001 54841	04/20/2001 02:38:48	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199603150000 85651	
200104200001 54851	04/20/2001 02:38:50	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199604260001 36431	
200104200001 54881	04/20/2001 02:38:55	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199612090004 03431	
200104200001 54871	04/20/2001 02:38:53	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199704210001 22791	
200104200001 54891	04/20/2001 02:38:56	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199612270004 23731	
200104200001 54861	04/20/2001 02:38:51	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199609090002 96751	
200104200001 54901	04/20/2001 02:38:57	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199707070002 10111	

200104200001 54921	04/20/2001 02:39:01	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199303070000 64141	
200104200001 54911	04/20/2001 02:38:59	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199304150001 03531	
200104200001 54931	04/20/2001 02:39:02	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199506230001 64561	
200104200001 54951	04/20/2001 02:39:05	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199508310002 40821	
200104200001 54941	04/20/2001 02:39:03	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199507120001 83051	